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201007220002
33480

07/22/2010
11:28:55

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATSON
ELIAS C

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201308080003
23260

08/08/2013
12:47:29

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710090003
66240

10/09/2017
10:08:34

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


