Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Index Type= Land Records; Name= WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007220002 33480	07/22/2010 11:28:55	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATSON ELIAS C						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201308080003 23260	08/08/2013 12:47:29	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS							Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710090003 66240	10/09/2017 10:08:34	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA STATE OF						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST